
2026 AHYBA 4th GRADE GIRLS SCHEDULE
No. Team Coach Phone No.

1 ACES Maggie O'Connor/Allison Pease 847-997-8275  262-515-4322
2 FEVER Jeff Bittner 312-545-2146
3 SPARKS Chris McKissack 847-840-3784
4 MERCURY Joe Ahrens 847-877-3288
5 WINGS Jason Adair 847-708-0617
6 SUNS Dominic Cullotta 312-608-7285
7 MYSTICS Lindsay Lim 773-571-8077
8 LIBERTY Evelyn Drebos 630-292-1001
9 DREAM Brian Bucciarelli 847-222-3799

10 LYNX Jason Kopkowski 847-431-4312

Home team is shown last.  Home team provides game ball & official scorekeeper.  Visitors provide timekeeper.
Each team is responsible for assigning one hall monitor to check the school hallways during timeouts and between periods

GAME SITES:       S = South Middle School                T = Thomas Middle School
M = Miner School

Sat. Jan. 24 Sun. Jan. 25 Sat. Jan. 31 Sun. Feb. 1 Sat. Feb. 7
9:35 M 5-4 12:10 S 1-3 9:35 M 4-1 12:10 S 1-5 8:30 M 8-10

10:40 M 3-2 1:15 S 2-4 10:40 M 5-2 1:15 S 4-3 9:35 M 9-4
11:45 M 8-7 2:20 S 6-8 11:45 M 10-7 2:20 S 6-10 10:40 M 2-1
3:00 S 10-9 3:25 S 7-9 4:05 S 9-6 3:25 S 9-8 11:45 M 3-5

4:30 S 10-5 4:30 S 7-2 4:05 S 7-6

Sun. Feb. 8 Fri. Feb. 13 Sat. Feb. 14 Sun. Feb. 15 Sat. Feb. 21
11:10 S 1-7 6:15 M 9-2 9:35 M 8-1 12:10 S 1-9 8:30 M 10-1
12:15 S 2-8 7:15 M 6-5 10:40 M 10-3 1:15 S 2-10 9:35 M 3-7
1:20 S 3-9 11:45 M 5-7 2:20 S 6-3 10:40 M 4-8

12:50 M 4-6 3:25 S 7-4 11:45 M 5-9
4:30 S 8-5 4:05 S 2-6

Sun Feb. 22 Fri. Feb. 27 Sat. Feb. 28 Sun March 1 Sun. March 8
12:10 S 5-10 6:15 T 8-3 4:05 S 4-10 2:20 T 3-8 12:10 S 9-4
1:15 S 9-7 7:15 T 6-1 3:25 T 7-10 1:15 S 10-8
2:20 S 8-6 4:30 T 6-9 2:20 S 7-6
3:25 S 4-2 4:30 S 2-5 3:25 S 5-3
4:30 S 3-1 5:35 S 1-4 4:30 S 1-2

Fri. March 13 Sat. March 14 Sun. March 15 Mon. March 16
Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs

6:15 T Game 1 12:50 S Game 3 12:10 T Game 7 Championship
7:15 T Game 2 1:55 S Game 4 1:15 T Game 8 6:15 T Game 9

3:00 S Game 5
4:05 S Game 6

AHYBA President---Luke Sauter---847-370-9432 4th Grade Girls Director--Lindsay Lim--773-571-8077

Facilities & Scheduling---Jerry Klopp---630-346-7182 Referees---Jeff Schwarz---847-302-5405


